



VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LTD.

Regd. Office : Shed No. 42, Phase II, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076. T.S., INDIA
Tel : +91 40 23437617/27 CIN No.: L24110TG1987PLC007242 e-mail : info@vrlindia.in
Mumbai Off. : Hem Prakash Building, 1st Flr., Room No.4, 90/92 Kazi Sayed Street,
Mandvi, Mumbai - 400003. Maharashtra Tel : +91 22 65806423, 23402924
Factory : C-104, MIDC, Mahad, Raigad, Maharashtra - 402 309, Tel : +91 2145 232220/1

28.05.2022

The
Stock Exchange,
BSE Limited,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir,

**Subject : Submission of Audited Financial Results for the year and quarter ended 31.03.2022
as per Regulation 33 of SEBI LISTING REGULATIONS 2015,(LODR)-
NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION.**

Reference: Vasundhara Rasayans Limited

With respect to the subject as cited above we hereby submit the audited financial results published in newspapers, considered and adopted for the year ended 31.03.2022, placed before the Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on Friday, 27.05.2022 at 2.30.PM at the Registered office address. This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED


Director

SUYOG TELEMATICS LIMITED
 CIN: L32109MH1995PLC091107
 Regd. Office: 41, Suyog Industrial Estate, L B S Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400 083 | Tel.: 022-2579 55 16
 Email: investor@suyogtelematics.co.in | Website: www.suyogtelematics.co.in

Extract of Statement of audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter (Q4) and financial year ended March 31, 2022
 (INR in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income:			
	a) Income from Operations	4034.64	3388.30	15519.42
	b) Other Income	186.08	170.11	242.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1218.50	362.41	5672.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	1218.50	362.41	5672.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	669.03	(125.87)	4138.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	675.97	(122.57)	4152.63
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (in no.)	1048.24	1015.44	1048.24
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	17782.51
8	Earnings per share (EPS) FV of INR 10/- each (not annualized)			
	1. Basic EPS	6.48	(1.24)	40.10
	2. Diluted EPS	6.48	(1.24)	40.10

Note:
 1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the fourth quarter (Q4) and financial year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.suyogtelematics.co.in
 3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 27, 2022.

For **Suyog Telematics Limited**
 Sd/-
Subhashita Lature
 Whole Time Director
 DIN 07953938

Date : May 27, 2022
 Place : Mumbai

BUILDING BETTER TOMORROW, STRENGTHENING INTERNATIONAL PRESENCE

TURNOVER up by 38%
 PBT up by 19%
 PAT up by 51%

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)
Total income from Operations	2,797.08	1,638.91	2,262.74	6,910.15	4,955.93	2,952.59	1,761.85	2,423.91	7,379.67	5,349.83
Net profit / (loss) (before tax & exceptional items)	153.89	169.11	276.12	610.06	574.02	221.07	179.27	276.29	688.65	577.52
Net profit / (loss) (before tax & after exceptional items)	153.89	169.11	276.12	610.06	574.02	221.07	179.27	276.29	688.65	577.52
Net profit after tax	197.09	129.90	185.33	544.32	404.56	241.81	135.53	170.43	592.27	391.06
Profit is attributable to :										
Owners of the Parent	197.09	129.90	185.33	544.32	404.56	241.88	135.53	170.43	592.34	391.06
Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	(0.07)	-	-	(0.07)	-
Total comprehensive income	202.32	130.34	184.16	548.37	403.35	247.03	135.97	169.26	596.31	389.85
Equity share capital	188.10	188.10	94.05	188.10	94.05	188.10	188.10	94.05	188.10	94.05
Other Equity attributable to Owners of the Parent (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)				4,432.86	4,312.43				4,477.52	4,309.08
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (Note 4)										
(Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)										
(a) Basic (in ₹)	2.10	1.38	1.97	5.79	4.30	2.57	1.44	1.81	6.30	4.16
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	2.10	1.38	1.97	5.79	4.30	2.57	1.44	1.81	6.30	4.16

Notes:
 1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May, 2022 and have been audited by Statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion.
 2. The Standalone and consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as Amended) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website of BSE (www.bseindia.com/corporates), NSE (www.nseindia.com/corporates) and Company's website at www.ircon.org.
 4. The Board of Directors of IRCON in its 268th meeting held on 5th April, 2021 had approved the proposal for issuance of 47,02,57,870 fully paid-up Bonus Shares of Rs.2/- each in the ratio of 1:1, (i.e. issue of 1 (one) equity share for every existing 1 (one) equity share with 21st May, 2021 as the Record Date for the purpose of ascertaining the eligibility of Shareholders. The Final Listing and Trading Approvals from NSE and BSE have been received on 31st May, 2021. Post Bonus, the Paid-up Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 188,10,31,480 divided into 94,05,15,740 equity shares of Rs.2/- each. Accordingly for compliance of accounting standards on Earning per share (IND AS 33), the per share calculation of all previous year/periods presented above are based on new number of Equity shares.
 5. Ministry of Railway (MoR) vide letter dated 18.10.2021 has decided in principle for closure of Indian Railway Stations Development Corporation Limited, Joint venture Company of the company.
 6. The BoD has recommended a final Dividend of Rs. 0.85 per equity share on face value of Rs.2/- per equity share for the financial year 2021-22, subject to the approval of the shareholders at the AGM. This is in addition to Interim Dividend of Rs.1.85 per equity share on face value of Rs.2/- per share for the year 2021-22 approved in BoD held on 12th August 2021, 12th November 2021 and 14th February 2022 and subsequently paid.

For and on behalf of **IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**
 Sd/-
Yogesh Kumar Misra
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN-07654014

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 27th May, 2022

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 (A Government of India Undertaking)

Registered Office: C-4, District Centre Saket, New Delhi-110017; Tel: +91-11-29565666; Fax: +91-11-26522000/26854000
 E-mail: info@ircon.org; Website: www.ircon.org; Corporate Identity Number: L45203DL197660I008171

VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED
 CIN No. L24110TG1987PLC007242
 Registered & Corporate Office : Shed No. 42, Phase-II, IDA, Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500 076

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	935.76	2,779.48	2,367.39
2	Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before tax	201.42	304.64	396.20
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax	141.63	218.02	293.58
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	317.82	317.82	317.82
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)			
	a) Basic (₹)	4.36	6.77	9.24
	b) Diluted (₹)	4.36	6.77	9.24

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.vrlindia.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 FOR **VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED**
 Sd/-
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN
 Director
 DIN No. 00117331

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 27-05-2022

SANKHYA INFOTECH LIMITED
 (CIN : L72200TG1997PLC045396)
 H.No-1-112/63, W.S.Colony, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500049 Telangana, Ph. +91, 9325733898

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31st, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	Previous Year ended 31/03/2021
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	
Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(159.11)	(185.08)	(1390.28)	(750.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(159.11)	(185.08)	(1390.28)	(750.63)
Equity Share Capital	1459.71	1459.71	1459.71	1459.71
Earnings per share:				
Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items	(1.09)	(1.27)	(9.52)	(5.14)
Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items	(1.09)	(1.27)	(9.52)	(5.14)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sankhya.net

Date : 27th May, 2022
 Place: Hyderabad

Mr. Jagdees Kumar Morri
 IBB/IIPA-001/IP-P00398/2017-18/10716

KALYANI FORGE LIMITED
 CIN - L28910MH1979PLC020959/ TS 16949 & QS 9000 ACCREDITED COMPANY
 Regd. Office : Shangriila Gardens, "C" Wing, 1st Floor, Opp.Bund Garden, Pune - 411 001

Extract of Audited Financial Result For The Quarter And Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (INR in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31/03/2022 Audited	Quarter ending 31/03/2021 Audited	Year ending 31/03/2022 Audited	Year ending 31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	6,639.81	6,688.08	24,650.21	18,078.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period before Tax	69.32	109.20	402.12	(208.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period after tax	76.46	(35.92)	313.26	(176.00)
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	78.11	40.99	329.11	(156.83)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face value Rs. 10/- per share]	363.90	363.90	363.90	363.90
6	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- Per Share)				
	Basic	2.09	(0.99)	8.61	(4.84)
	Diluted	2.09	(0.99)	8.61	(4.84)

Notes:
 1] The above results of Kalyani Forge Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Audit of the same.
 2] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Year End Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year End Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kalainforge.co.in.

For **KALYANI FORGE LIMITED**
 Sd/-
ROHINI G. KALYANI
 Executive Chairperson

Place : Pune,
 Date : 27th May, 2022

Visit us at : www.kalyaniforge.co.in

Raja Bahadur International Ltd
 Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
 Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022- 22655210, Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com,
 Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31-03-2022	Corresponding Quarter Ending 31-03-2021	Current Year Ended 31-03-2022	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1398.04	191.80	3137.83	10089.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(288.16)	(368.70)	(859.46)	393.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(288.16)	(368.70)	(859.46)	393.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(75.34)	(1347.98)	(356.83)	1733.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(73.99)	982.67	(498.89)	1733.26
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet	120.49	619.36	120.49	619.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	(29.60)	393.07	(199.56)	693.30
	Diluted:	(29.60)	393.07	(199.56)	693.30
9	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
10	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.25	(1.01)	0.37	5.52
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (EBIT / Interest Expense)	0.07	(0.55)	0.17	1.33

KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31-03-2022	Corresponding Quarter Ending 31-03-2021	Current Year Ended 31-03-2022	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1,396.07	191.80	3133.78	10089.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(290.18)	(361.15)	(840.21)	422.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(290.18)	(361.15)	(840.21)	422.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(17.21)	1002.84	(489.38)	1778.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)	(15.91)	1006.24	(485.81)	1778.18

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajabahadur.com. b. The impact on Net Profit / (Loss), total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For **Raja Bahadur International Limited**
 Sd/-
Shridhar Pittie
 Managing Director - DIN: 00562400

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 27/05/2022

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
 Circle SASTRANagar - Hyderabad, Regency Plaza, Matri Vihar Area Gayathri Nagar, Plot No.3, Ameerpet, Hyderabad 500 038 E Mail : cs4732@pnb.co.in

Cancellation of e-auction in the account Mr. Mudavath Srinivas Chouhan
 Notice is hereby issued to the general public and in specific to the borrowers/guarantors of the NPA account Mr. Mudavath Srinivas Chouhan that the e-auction sale which is to be held on 31.05.2022 as per the e-auction sale notice published on 26.04.2022 in the "FINANCIAL EXPRESS & NAVA TELANGANA" news papers, Hyderabad for sale of secured assets of Mr. Mudavath Srinivas Chouhan under the SARFAESI Act 2002, stands deferred due to administrative reasons. Next date of e-auction will be informed in due course.

Date: 27.05.2022
 Sd/-
 Place: Hyderabad Punjab National Bank - Secured Creditor

indianexpress.com

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
 B-6/3, I.D.A., UPPAL, HYDERABAD-500039. CIN : L74210TG1970PLC001319

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10.01	135.04	261.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.43)	(0.65)	78.63
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.43)	(0.65)	78.63
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.43)	(0.65)	78.63
5	Equity Share Capital	432.71	432.71	432.71
6	Earning Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continued and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	(0.45)	(0.02)	1.82

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, the full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com, www.cse-india.com, www.incon.in.
 2. The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 27.05.2022.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/- **Sreedhar Chowdhury**
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00188924

Place: Hyderabad
 Date : 27-05-2022

యోగా దేను పండుగలా జరుపుకోవాలి

గవర్నర్ తమిళనాడు సౌందరరాజన్ సవతలంగాణ-కల్పరత్ దీపావళి, సంక్రాంతి పండుగల యోగా దినోత్సవాన్ని...



అంతర్జాతీయ యోగా దినోత్సవంగా ప్రకటించిన గుర్తుపేటలో, అధ్యక్షత వహించిన కేంద్ర సాంస్కృతిక పర్యాటక శాఖ మంత్రి జి.కె.రెడ్డి మాట్లాడుతున్న చిత్రం.

తెలంగాణ జాతి

గల్వంచదగ్గ...

గొప్ప వైతాళికుడు

సురవరం ప్రతాపరెడ్డి

మంత్రి వి.శ్రీనివాస్ గౌడ్

సవతలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్ చరిత్ర పరిశోధనలో, సాహిత్య రచనలో, కవితా సంగలయాల్లో, సామాజిక వేత్తగా, పత్రికా అధినేతగా...

B2B Software Technologies Limited advertisement with contact details and address.

Bank of Baroda advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

HDB Finance advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

EVEREST ORGANICS LIMITED financial results table for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022.

Bank of Baroda advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

Bank of Baroda advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

FORMAT C-1 advertisement for a candidate to publish in newspapers.

Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Name of Court, Case No. and dated, Status of cases (S), Section (s) of Acts concerned and brief description of offence (s).

Union Bank advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

VARIMAN GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., వివరాలు, మొత్తం ప్రతిపత్తి (అంతర్జాతీయ), మొత్తం ప్రతిపత్తి (దేశీయ), మొత్తం ప్రతిపత్తి (విదేశీ).

VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

స్టేట్ బ్యాంక్ ఆఫ్ ఇండియా advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

స్టేట్ బ్యాంక్ ఆఫ్ ఇండియా advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.

HDB Finance advertisement for the 31st March 2022 quarter results.